
"15."
"16."
"17."
"18."
"19."
"21."
"22."
"23."
"24."
"25."

"26."
"27."
"28."
"29."
"30."
"31."
"32."
"33."
"34."

46,141.38$            

195

Date:

Date:

Date:

Directional Bore 8" SDR 11 Water Main (+480 LF @ $43.41/LF)
Install Fire Hydrant Assembly (+1 @ $4,638.35/EA)

Added Items:

Increase Open Cut 8" PE FM to 512 LF (+32 LF @ $21.75/LF)
Delete Jack & Bore 8" SS Main (-70 LF @ $18.00/LF)

Mobilization (LS @ $2,000.00)
Cut & Tie into Exist. Water Line (+2 @ $1,776.00/EA)

Delete Open cut Sewer Force Main (-550 LF @ $29.00/LF)
Delete Install 8" PE SEWER Main (-350 LF @ $24.00/LF)
Delete Install SSMH 0'-6' Deep (-2 EA @ $1,810.00/EA)
Delete Install SSMH 6'-8' Deep (-4 EA @ $1,810.00/EA)

Adjustment for In Place Quantities:

Decrease Rem. Exist. W/S Lines to 54 LF (-846 LF @ $4.85/LF)

-                  

791.45            
Directional Bore 1" Water Service (+170 LF @ $10.00/LF) -                  

NET CHANGE - DECREASE:

Open Cut 1" Water Service (+20 LF @ $10.00/LF)

2 March 2010

2 March 2010

Kiley F. Bates

The contract time shall be increased by

Cap Existing Water Main (+2 @ $362.44/EA)
Remove Exist Fire Hydrant & Cap Exist. Tee (+1 @ $791.45/EA)

Mayson Foster, MAYOR
Approved:

Accepted:

Recommended:

  shall be March 2, 2010.

CONTRACTOR

-                 

Delete Install Tapping Sleeve & Valve (-2 EA @ $1,005.00/EA)

Delete Install In-line Valve (-2 EA @ $1,780.00/EA)

Delete Install 8" pVC Water Main (-560 lF @ $17.80/LF)
4,103.10         -                 

-$               2,010.00$        

calendar days.  The completion date

20,671.62$      

9,968.00         -                 

total adjusted price to date is therefore
The sum of 20,671.62$   is hereby SUBTRACTED FROM the original contract price and the 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: 56,111.10$        35,439.48$       

3,560.00         

400.00            

-                  

Install 1" Water Service Assembly (+1 @ $400.00/EA)

724.88            

1,700.00         
-                  100.00            

-                  

15,950.00       
8,400.00         
3,620.00         
7,240.00         

-                  
1,260.00         

-                  
-                  

DATE: 2 March 2010

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the plans and specifications:

ITEM NUMBER INCREASEDECREASEDESCRIPTION

CONTRACTOR:

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER No.

City of Hammond, LA

Lawson~Bonet Construction, Inc.

ONE (1)

Utility Relocation - LA 1040PROJECT:

OWNER:

-                  
-                  
-                  4,638.35         

20,836.80       
3,552.00         

-                 
-                 

2,000.00         
-                 
-                 

696.00            
-                 
-                 


